



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5667 of 1980

Dalthamman And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	R.K. Singh, M.K. Srivastava, Sumod Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	S.C., A.K. Rai, Deepak Kashinath Dubey, R.N. Singh, S.N. Singh, V.K. Singh, V.K.Rai

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 18.09.2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

August 27, 2025

Rahul.