



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5667 of 1980

Dal Thamman Singh And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	M.K. Srivastava, Sumod Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.K. Rai, Deepak Kashinath Dubey, R.N. Singh, S.C., S.N. Singh, V.K. Singh, V.K.Rai

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

1. Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri M.K. Srivastava, learned counsel for the petitioners.
2. List this case **on 19.3.2026**, peremptorily.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

February 25, 2026

n.u.